Time

Topic

Presenter

8:55-9:00
9:00-9:10
9:10-9:40
9:40-10:10
10:10-10:30
10:30-10:50
10:50-11:00
11:00-11:20
11:20-11:40
11:40-11:55
11:55-12:20
12:20-12:50

Agenda for the Day

Opening Remarks

Financial Update

Services Execution Update
Liguidity Management Services
Payments

Break

Trade & Working Capital Solutions
Platforms & Data Services
Break

Securities Services

Q&A

Jenn Landis
Jane Fraser

Mark Mason

Shahmir Khalig
Stephen Randall

Debopama Sen

Chris Cox

Naveed Anwar

Okan Pekin

Mark Mason, Shahmir Khalig & Services Mgmt. Team




